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HAPPY  
SHOPPING  
& SAVINGS
You can find these items and many  You can find these items and many  
more at any Tanger Outlets Vera Bradley more at any Tanger Outlets Vera Bradley 
location. Whenever you’re ready to visit, location. Whenever you’re ready to visit, 
we’d love to see you! If you prefer to shop we’d love to see you! If you prefer to shop 
virtually, we’re here to help. virtually, we’re here to help. 

CHOOSE THE WAY YOU WANT TO SHOP
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VERA BRADLEYVERA BRADLEY
Hanging OrganizerHanging Organizer

VERA BRADLEYVERA BRADLEY
Essential BackpackEssential Backpack

$65 – $85$65 – $85

$129 – $159$129 – $159
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VERA BRADLEYVERA BRADLEY
Essential Large BackpackEssential Large Backpack

VERA BRADLEYVERA BRADLEY
Essential Compact BackpackEssential Compact Backpack

$149 – $189$149 – $189

$109 – $139$109 – $139
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VERA BRADLEYVERA BRADLEY
RFID 3-in-1 CrossbodyRFID 3-in-1 Crossbody

VERA BRADLEYVERA BRADLEY
Grand Traveler BagGrand Traveler Bag

$75 – $95$75 – $95

$149 – $189$149 – $189
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VERA BRADLEYVERA BRADLEY
Lunch BunchLunch Bunch
$35 – $40$35 – $40



VIRTUAL SHOPPING IS AS EASY AS 1, 2, 3!

You can find these items and many more at any Tanger Outlets 
Vera Bradley location. Whenever you’re ready to visit, we’d love 

to see you! If you prefer to shop virtually, we’re here to help. 

HAPPY SHOPPING 
& SAVING

FIND THE CONTACT NUMBER TO A 
VERA BRADLEY STORE NEAR YOU  
by visiting the brands page on this website. Enjoy great  
FINDS & happy SAVINGS whether in-person or virtually.

GET YOUR VIRTUAL  
SHOPPING STARTED  

with one call or a click. it’s simple, fun & your 
favorite styles are delivered right to you!


